
Team Overall Results

Place Name Score

1 YIS 35

2 BBES 51

3 ACES 63

4 GRES 91

Incomplete Teams

Name Finishers
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Team Results

Place Team Name  # of Finishers Team Score

1 YIS 18 35

Team Position Overall Position Name Time Score

1 2 Danny Harker 00:14:53.796 2

2 6 Julius Miene 00:15:18.873 6

3 7 Brian Bush 00:15:22.896 7

4 8 Ivan Westcott 00:15:23.656 8

5 12 Gus Bruck 00:16:20.663 12

6 13 Ethan Castilla 00:16:24.606 0

7 14 Hunter Reyes 00:16:29.836 0

2 BBES 10 51

Team Position Overall Position Name Time Score

1 1 Austin Popplewell 00:14:07.936 1

2 9 Quinn Hirniak 00:15:30.006 9

3 10 Jackson Edwards 00:15:35.616 10

4 15 Jonathon Aguado 00:16:55.170 15

5 16 Caleb Garcia 00:17:15.900 16

6 18 Daniel Pilot 00:17:55.346 0

7 19 Evan May 00:18:10.916 0

3 ACES 6 63

Team Position Overall Position Name Time Score

1 3 Collin Kachlic 00:15:01.806 3

2 4 Josiah Gulbro 00:15:05.120 4

3 11 Nathan Summers 00:15:58.390 11

4 21 Nicholas Sinopoli 00:18:40.096 19

5 31 Jason Oganovich 00:21:00.413 26

6 38 Nick Podzimek 00:21:31.423 0

4 GRES 8 91

Team Position Overall Position Name Time Score

1 5 Cade Grimaldi 00:15:18.486 5

2 22 Tyler Deutsch 00:18:45.310 20

3 24 Brody Ferko 00:20:22.166 21

4 25 Bryce Ward 00:20:29.573 22

5 27 Connor Corrigan 00:20:41.730 23

6 28 Nathan Porter 00:20:45.410 0

7 30 Sam Patterman 00:20:56.490 0
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Individual Overall Results

Overall Score Name Class Time Team

1 1 Austin Popplewell 6th 00:14:07.936 BBES

2 2 Danny Harker 6th 00:14:53.796 YIS

3 3 Collin Kachlic 6th 00:15:01.806 ACES

4 4 Josiah Gulbro 6th 00:15:05.120 ACES

5 5 Cade Grimaldi 6th 00:15:18.486 GRES

6 6 Julius Miene 6th 00:15:18.873 YIS

7 7 Brian Bush 6th 00:15:22.896 YIS

8 8 Ivan Westcott 6th 00:15:23.656 YIS

9 9 Quinn Hirniak 6th 00:15:30.006 BBES

10 10 Jackson Edwards 6th 00:15:35.616 BBES

11 11 Nathan Summers 6th 00:15:58.390 ACES

12 12 Gus Bruck 6th 00:16:20.663 YIS

13 13 Ethan Castilla 6th 00:16:24.606 YIS

14 14 Hunter Reyes 6th 00:16:29.836 YIS

15 15 Jonathon Aguado 6th 00:16:55.170 BBES

16 16 Caleb Garcia 6th 00:17:15.900 BBES

17 0 Luke Daggett 6th 00:17:20.076 YIS

18 17 Daniel Pilot 6th 00:17:55.346 BBES

19 18 Evan May 6th 00:18:10.916 BBES

20 0 Jared Zeinstra 6th 00:18:25.486 BBES

21 19 Nicholas Sinopoli 6th 00:18:40.096 ACES

22 20 Tyler Deutsch 6th 00:18:45.310 GRES

23 0 Ty Silas 6th 00:20:20.406 BBES

24 21 Brody Ferko 6th 00:20:22.166 GRES

25 22 Bryce Ward 6th 00:20:29.573 GRES

26 0 Jack Stillmunkes 6th 00:20:32.223 YIS

27 23 Connor Corrigan 6th 00:20:41.730 GRES

28 24 Nathan Porter 6th 00:20:45.410 GRES

29 0 James Stock 6th 00:20:46.596 YIS

30 25 Sam Patterman 6th 00:20:56.490 GRES

31 26 Jason Oganovich 6th 00:21:00.413 ACES

32 0 Andrew Cox 6th 00:21:04.176 YIS

33 0 Tyler Guthrie 6th 00:21:06.546 YIS

34 0 Ryan Jacobson 6th 00:21:09.090 YIS

35 0 Dylan Middendorf 6th 00:21:24.763 YIS
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36 0 Cooper Broadway 6th 00:21:25.256 YIS

37 0 Zach Egert 6th 00:21:29.376 YIS

38 27 Nick Podzimek 6th 00:21:31.423 ACES

39 0 Anthony Cantu 6th 00:21:32.943 GRES

40 0 Cannon Shields 6th 00:21:33.476 YIS

41 0 Hunter Holler 6th 00:21:46.426 YIS

42 0 Michael Trujano 6th 00:21:47.003 BBES
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